

Contract T600.156 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS					Griffin Sign Co.		HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC.		M.L. Ruberton Const. Co., Inc.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,375.00	\$8,375.00	\$37,794.00	\$37,794.00
2	5I01SNP	9,500.00	S.F.	Sign Panels	\$36.00	\$342,000.00	\$20.00	\$190,000.00	\$37.90	\$360,050.00	\$29.00	\$275,500.00
3	5I11REM	50	Each	Remove Signs	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,150.00	\$107,500.00
4	5Q01FAL	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type A	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	5Q02MFA	8	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type A	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
6	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
7	8A07MPT	2	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	8B25MPT	2	Each	Furnish Variable Message Sign	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
9	8B31MPT	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$560,002.00		\$421,000.00		\$436,000.00		\$547,794.00